
PATCHING & SEALING PRODUCTS

LEAK STOP PRODUCTS

PIPE PATCHING

I N D U S T R I A L

C O M M E R C I A L

R E S I D E N T I A L

M U N I C I P A L

INFRASTRUCTURE

RESTORING THE PAST
BUILDING A RESILIENT FUTURE

INNOVATIVE TRENCHLESS SOLUTIONS FOR TODAY’S INFRASTRUCTURE NEEDS.

WORL D



PIPE PATCHING

•  PipePatch

•  PipePatch One

•  PipePatch XTEND

•  PipePatch Elbow

•  PipePatch Mini

•  PipePatch Plug

•  PipePatch Pillow

•  TygerPatch

P R O D U C T S
LEAK STOP

•  SealGuard II

•  HyperFlex

•  X-Seal

P R O D U C T S
PATCHING & SEALING

•  Strong-Plug

•  Strong-Seal QSR 

•  MS-2 A 

•  MS-2 C

P R O D U C T S

Logan Albert
Marketing Director
(810) 828-8126
logan.albert@fernco.com

Amanda James
Marketing Project Manager
(810) 503-9025
amanda.james@fernco.comM
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GSharon Klocko
Customer Service Coordinator
(810) 828-8141
sklocko@s1eonline.com

Lacy Prentice
Customer Service Representative
(810) 828-2027
lprentice@s1eonline.comCU
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Hudson Karst
Technical Trainer
(810) 818-5350 
hkarst@s1eonline.com

Brandon Karst
National Sales Manager

(810) 730-8804
brandon.karst@fernco.com

Scan here to add  
contact info!

Gabe Kish
Distribution Sales Manager

 

(810) 569-2688
gabe.kish@fernco.com

Scan here to add  
contact info!

SALES MANAGERS

CONTACT US

INFRASTRUCTURE
877-450-3701 FERNCO.COM DAVISON, MI (USA)
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